Devils Challenge - Certovska vyzva - 666 km

01.06.2024 - 08.06.2024 Mélnik/Hamr na Jezere

8 etap, 666 km, jednotlivci / 8 stages, individuals
start ~ 07:00:00 | 2006 a starsi | prihlaseno: 17
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69
113

LT ==z gggxg=szgex
N
N
N

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#

jméno
ANTONIN PETR
BALADA MICHAL
BENALI SOFIANE
BULICKOVA JANA
BUSTA PAVEL
CENEFELS FILIP
CERNY JAROSLAV
FUTERA PETR
HABEL MIROSLAV
HAUER MILAN
ISTVAN FERENCZI
KOLAR TOMAS
MIHALY BLASKO
PROUZOVA PROCHAZKOVA LENKA
SEIDL MIROSLAV
STRNADOVA LUCIE
ZAMECNIK ZBYSEK
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stat
CZE
CZE
FRA
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
HUN
CZE
HUN
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec

A3MOTO-CYKLO
LOST SOUL
VILLEJUIF

JIHLAVA

LIBEREC

MILARI DOMAZLICE
ULTRA GEMINI O
ZDRAVY DOSLI
MiRA CHODEC LIBEREC
VSETIN

SOLYMAR
SEMTAMBEZEC
MONORIERDO

HO TRUBKA

OB RICANY
VZDUSNE SiLY
BAZILISEK

startovni listina

rocnik
1969
1990
1986
1991
1992
1994
1979
1987
1969
1988
1977
1978
1980
1988
1974
1984
1972
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